

2020 **Summer Camp Fee Schedule**

\$165

Scouts BSA Camp (6 Nights)	
Early – Up To April 15	\$350
Regular – April 16 thru May 15	\$375
Late – After May 15	\$400
Fees are ALL program inclusive except specialty offerings	
Wilderness Living (6 Nights)	
Early – Up To April 15	\$375
Regular – April 16 thru May 15	\$400
Late – After May 15	\$435
Fees are ALL Program Inclusive	
Cub Scout 3 Day Resident	
Early – Up To April 15	\$195
Regular – April 16 thru May 15	\$210
Late – After May 15	\$225
Cub Scout Day Camp	
Early – Up To April 15	\$145
Regular – April 16 thru May 15	\$155

Cub Scout Resident Camp: June 28th - July 1st Cub Scout Day Camp: June 29th - July 2nd 1st Week Scouts BSA Camp: July 5th - July 11th 2nd Week Scouts BSA Camp: July 12th - July 18th Wilderness Living: July 12th - July 18th

Late – After May 15